
ACkhowledgement Number:27655082 0310724 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
tWhere the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified) 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Detalls 

Accreted 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Detall 

paper 

Total Income 

OTP 

AAFTS8701B 

Current Year business loss, if any 

SHRI GURU RAM DASS CHARITABLE SOCIETY 

Taxes Paid 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

05-AOP/BOI 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

139(1)-On or before due date 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

OPP, POWER COLONY,, SANGATPURA ROAD, -, FATEHGARH CHURIAN, GURDASPUR,26-Punjab, 143602 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

verified by 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

mode 

Tax and Interest paid 

Income Tax Return electronically transmitted on 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 

ITR-Verification 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

HARJINDER PAL KAUR 
Form/Electronic 

Form Number 

Verification 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

DEPART 

31-Jul-2024 11:16:29 

havinng PAN 
Code 

Date of fling :31-jul-2024* 

from IP address 

ABVPK8644G 

TG39DKU95| 

on 

filing the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by. 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

TR-7 

1 

276550820310724 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

Assessment 
Year 

13 

14 

15 

2024-25 

generated through 

49.43.91.67 
02-Aug-2024 

and 

ROUNARDYefEmaMGSRJN 
Fatehgarh Churian (Gsp) Punjab 

using 
Aadhaar 

AAFTS8701B0727655082031 0724b4d3cOb98b6e0e3b7e569 baabllb69el67 c30808 

0 

0 

Mf the return is verifiled after 30 days of transmisslon of return data electronlcally, then date of veriflcation wilns ontidered as date of 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

